

\230

SLP(C)No. 12994 OF 2001
ITEM No.62

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12994/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2001 in LPA 794/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINOD BANSAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)(With appln(s) for raising
additional grounds) (Office report)

With

SLP(C)No.12818/2001,SLP(C)No.12997/2001,SLP(C)No.13743/2001,
SLP(C)No.13851/2001,SLP(C)No.15159/2001,SLP(C)No.15213/2001,
SLP(C)No.15224/2001,SLP(C)No.15229/2001,SLP(C)No.15233/2001,
SLP(C)No.15234/2001,SLP(C)No.15251/2001,SLP(C)No.15257/2001,
SLP(C)No.15259/2001,SLP(C)No.15268/2001,SLP(C)No.15473/2001,
SLP(C)No.15496/2001,SLP(C)No.15522/2001,SLP(C)No.15523/2001,
SLP(C)No.15531/2001,SLP(C)No.15611/2001,SLP(C)No.15613/2001,
SLP(C)No.15621/2001,SLP(C)No.15622/2001,SLP(C)No.15623/2001,
SLP(C)No.15624/2001,SLP(C)No.15625/2001,SLP(C)No.15626/2001

Date : 08/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. N.H. Hingorani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Ms. Reema Hingorani, Adv.
M/s. Hingorani & Associates.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jai Prakash Dhanda, Adv.
For State of Haryana

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List after service is complete.

Mr. Jai Prakash Dhanda, learned counsel accepts
notice.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master