

r

SLP(C)No. 12994 OF 2001  
ITEM No.208

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12994/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2001 in LPA 794/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINOD BANSAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )  
( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.12297-12298/2002, SLP(C)No.12723-12724/2002,  
SLP(C)No.12818/2001, SLP(C)No.12996/2001, SLP(C)No.12997/2001,  
SLPNo13001/2001, SLPNo13002/2001, SLP(C)No13004/2001, SLP(C)No13660/2001  
SLP(C)No13743/2001, SLP(C)No13851/2001, SLP(C)No13965/2001,  
SLP(C)No14396-14397/2001, SLP(C)No14437-14438/2002,  
SLP(C)No15159/2001, SLP(C)No15213/2001, SLP(C)No15224/2001,  
SLP(C)No.15229/2001, SLP(C)No.15233/2001, SLP(C)No.15234/2001,  
SLP(C)No.15246/2001, SLP(C)No15247/2001, SLP(C)No15251/2001,  
SLP(C)No15257/2001, SLP(C)No15259/2001, SLP(C)No.15268/2001,  
SLP(C)No.1537/2002, SLP(C)No.15473/2001, SLP(C)No.15496/2001,  
SLP(C)No.15522/2001, SLP(C)No.15523/2001, SLP(C)No.15529-15530/2002,  
SLP(C)No.15531-15532/2002, SLP(C)No15531/2001, SLPNo15533-15534/2002,  
SLPNo15535/2002, SLPNo15536-15537/2002, SLP(C)No.15538-15539/2002,  
SLP(C)No.15540/2002, SLP(C)No.15541-15542/2002, SLP(C)No.15543-15544/2002  
SLP(C)No.15567/2002, SLP(C)No.15584-15585/2002, SLP(C)No.15593-15594/2002,  
SLP(C)No.15611/2001, SLP(C)No.15613/2001, SLP(C)No.15621/2001,  
SLP(C)No.15622/2001, SLP(C)No.15623/2001, SLP(C)No.15624/2001,  
SLP(C)No.15625/2001, SLP(C)No.15626/2001, SLP(C)No.15664-15665/2002,  
SLP(C)No.16484/2001, SLP(C)No.16644/2001, SLP(C)No.16645/2001,  
SLP(C)No.17053/2001, SLP(C)No.17286/2002, SLP(C)No.17287/2002,  
SLP(C)No.17465/2001, SLP(C)No.17787/2002, SLP(C)No.17839/2001,  
SLP(C)No.17840/2001, SLP(C)No.17841/2001, SLP(C)No.17842/2001,  
SLP(C)No.17843/2001, SLP(C)No.17844/2001, SLP(C)No.17845/2001,  
SLP(C)No.19293-19295/2001, SLP(C)No.20196/2001,  
SLP(C)No.22284-22290/2001, SLP(C)No.24847/2002, SLP(C)No.3628/2003,  
SLP(C)No.444/2003, SLP(C)No.6549-6553/2002

Date : 07/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Bhandari, Adv. for  
M/s. Hingorani & Associates., Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Shalu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Somvi Singh Deswal, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Ms.Suresh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master